Branching modules MS-FRM, MS series, NPT
Subject to change – 2013/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Branching modules MS9-FRM, MS series, NPT
Peripherals overview
-H- Note
Additional accessories:
– Module connector for combina-
tion with size MS6, MS9 or MS12

2013/04 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Branching modules MS9-FRM, MS series, NPT
Type codes
MS 9 – FRM – NG – VS – Y
Series
MS Standard service unit
Size
9 Grid dimension 90 mm
Service function
FRM Branching module
Pneumatic connection
NG Module without connecting thread, without connecting plate
Pressure gauge alternatives
VS Cover plate
Pressure switch
Without pressure switch
Y With pressure switch
Additional variants can be ordered using the modular system� 8
• Pneumatic connection
• Pressure gauge/pressure gauge alternatives
• Alternative pressure gauge scale
• Pressure switch
• Type of mounting
• UL certification
• Flow direction
-V- New
Variant UL1
Subject to change – 2013/044 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Branching modules MS9-FRM, MS series, NPT
Technical data
Function
1
3
4
2
-M- Flow rate
10,000 … 50,000 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
-L- Operating pressure
0 … 20 bar
• Pneumatic manifold with 4 connec-
tions